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Community Air Improvement Project (CAIP) Member List 
 

Organization Address Contact Information 

East Phillips Neighborhood Association & 
East Phillips Improvement Coalition (EPIC) 
2536 18th Ave. S 
Minneapolis, MN 55404 
 

612-280-8418  Carol Pass  
cpass@runbox.com 

Phillips West Neighborhood Association  
2414 Park Ave South #157 
Minneapolis, MN 55404 

612-710-7228  Father Jogues  
fatherjogues@yahoo.com 

Ventura Village Neighborhood Association   
PO Box 530757 
Minneapolis, MN 55458 
 

612-221-8323 Bob Albee   
ralbee4045@aol.com 

Midtown Phillips Neighborhood Association  
2639-13th Ave. S. 
Minneapolis, MN 55407 
 

612-724-9386  Shirley Heyer  
shirleymidtownphillips@msn.com 

WEI and Phillips Environmental Steering 
Community Initiative (PESCI) 
PO Box 128 
North Branch, MN 55056 
 

612-824-3184 Emily Moore  
emilymooremn@yahoo.com 

Somali Mai Community of MN, Inc. 
15 E. 22nd St. 
Minneapolis MN 55404 
612-871-4268 

612-232-8516  Mukhtal Ali  
somalimaicommunity@yahoo.com;  
Mukhtar.Cali@gmail.com 
  

Phillips Community Energy Cooperative 
(PCEC)/Phillips Environment Steering 
Committee Initiative (PESCI) 
 

612-940-5515  Angelina Matias-Vasquez  
Juanita82153@msn.com 

Mille Lacs Band of Ojibwe Indians 
43408 Oodena Drive 
Onamia, MN 56359-2236 
 
 
 
Urban Office 
1433 East Franklin Ave. 
Minneapolis, MN 55404 

320-532-4704  Charlie Lippert 
Charlie.Lippert@millelacsband.com 
 
320-732-7721  Jeremy Harrington    
Jeremy.Harrington@millelacsband.com 
 
(612) 872-1424   Barb Benjamin-Robertson     
Barb.br@millelacsband.com 

Clean Air Minnesota 
211 First Street North, Suite 250 
Minneapolis MN 55401 

612-334-3388x103 Bill Droessler  
bdroessler@mn-ei.org 

City of Minneapolis, Environmental Services 
250 S. 4th Street, Room 401 
Minneapolis, MN 55415 
 

612-673-3733 Lisa A. Smestad 
Lisa.Smestad@ci.minneapolis.mn.us 
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Organization Address Contact Information 

Minnesota Technical Assistance Program 
(MnTAP) 
University of Minnesota 
200 Oak Street SE, Suite 350 
Minneapolis, MN 55455 

612-624-4678  Cindy McComas 
mccom003@umn.edu 
 
612-624-4694  Mick Jost  
jostx003@umn.edu 
 
612-624-4638  Paul Pagel   
ppagel@umn.edu 

Minnesota Dept. of Health (MDH) 651-201-4927 Chuck Stroebel  
chuck.stroebel@state.mn.us 
 

Little Earth  Lucy Arias 
lucyariasmn@yahoo.com 
 

Minnesota Pollution Control Agency (MPCA)
520 Lafayette Road N, St. Paul MN 55155 

651-757-2668  David Richfield  
David.Richfield@state.mn.us 
 
651-757-2655  Greg Pratt 
Gregory.Pratt@state.mn.us 
 
651-757-2432  Lisa Herschberger 
Lisa.Herschberger@state.mn.us 
 
651-757-2749  Stephanie Souter 
Stephanie.Souter@state.mn.us 
 
651-757-2578  Mike Mondloch 
Mike.Mondloch@state.mn.us 
 
651-757-2714  John Seltz  
John.Seltz@state.mn.us 
 
 
651-757-2527  Yolanda Letnes  
yolanda.letnes@state.mn.us 
 
 
651-757-2297  Fran Crotty 
Fran.Crotty@state.mn.us 
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